Hyundai Electric Türkiye,
   HG SERISI ürün ailesi.
Otomatik Sigortalar
05-11
12
15
16
17

Anma
 AC5
(A)
Termik
AC1 (lth)
(A)
Y
Kontaklar
NA     NK
Min.
Sip.
Adedi
Birim Fiyat
($)
    HGC9B10NSX220 4 9 12 25 1 0 24 15,90
HGC12B10NSX220 5,5 12 18 25 1 0 24 17,42
HGC18B10NSX220 7,5 18 25 40 1 0 24 22,42
HGC22B10NSX221 11 22 32 45 1 0 24 31,80
HGC911NSX220 4 9 12 25 1 1 24 22,48
HGC922NSX220 4 9 12 25 2 2 24 28,36
HGC1211NSX220 5,5 12 18 25 1 1 24 24,10
HGC1222NSX220 5,5 12 18 25 2 2 24 30,33
HGC1811NSX220 7,5 18 25 40 1 1 24 29,30
HGC1822NSX220 7,5 18 25 40 2 2 24 35,25
HGC2511NSX220 11 25 32 45 1 1 24 41,85
HGC2522NSX220 11 25 32 45 2 2 24 44,60
HGC3211NSX220 15 32 40 55 1 1 21 44,12
HGC3222NSX220 15 32 40 55 2 2 21 46,02
HGC4011NSX220 18,5 40 50 60 1 1 21 49,01
HGC4022NSX220 18,5 40 50 60 2 2 21 57,54
HGC5022NSX220 22 50 65 70 2 2 14 90,99
HGC6522NSX220 30 65 75 100 2 2 14 108,04
HGC7522NSX220 37 75 85 115 2 2 10 124,66
HGC8522NSX220 45 85 100 125 2 2 10 143,42
HGC10022NSX220 55 100 115 145 2 2 10 157,50
HGC18522NSY220 90 185 225 275 2 2 3 372,88
HGC22522NSY220 132 225 265 315 2 2 3 499,50
HGC26522NSY220 147 265 300 350 2 2 3 565,00
HGC30022NSY220 160 300 360 400 2 2 2 617,93
HGC40022NSY220 220 400 450 500 2 2 2 745,76
HGC50022NSY220 250 500 550 550 2 2 2 865,00
HGC11522NSF220 60 115 130 160 2 2 6 232,50
HGC15022NSF220 75 150 185 210 2 2 6 284,46
HGC13022NSF220 65 130 150 180 2 2 6 245,40
HGC18522NSF220 90 185 225 275 2 2 3 440,56
HGC22522NSF220 132 225 265 315 2 2 3 545,00
HGC30022NSF220 160 300 360 400 2 2 2 675,00
HGC40022NSF220 220 400 450 500 2 2 2 775,00
HGC50022NSF220 250 500 550 550 2 2 2 905,56
HGC63022NSF220 330 630 700 750 2 2 1 1.512,82
HGC80022NSF220 440 800 850 900 2 2 1 1.856,29
HGC26522NSF220 147 265 300 350 2 2 3 640,00
HGC11522NSY220 60 115 130 160 2 2 6 178,12*
HGC13022NSY220 65 130 150 180 2 2 6 202,42* HGC15022NSY220 75 150 185 210 2 2 6 234,38*
HG
HG
HG
HG